QMOD Heatless Desiccant
Compressed Air Dryers
Models QMOD00045 thru QMOD00365
Operating Instructions
 & Parts List
This manual contains important safety information and should be made available to
all personnel who operate and/or maintain this product. Carefully read this manual
before attempting to operate or perform maintenance on this equipment.

above conditions, please contact
Quincy Compressor.
•
•
•
Specifications
Dryer Sizing Table
Dryer Model
Pipe
Size
(in)
Inlet Flow Rate Dryer
Configuration
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (in)
Nm3/h SCFM L/min A B C A B C
QMOD00045 3/4 76 45 1274 Simplex 652 520 164 25.7 20.5 6.5
QMOD00055 3/4 93 55 1557 Simplex 752 520 164 29.6 20.5 6.5
QMOD00065 3/4 110 65 1841 Simplex 852 520 164 33.5 20.5 6.5
QMOD00085 1 144 85 2407 Simplex 1052 520 164 41.4 20.5 6.5
QMOD00105 1 178 105 2973 Simplex 1362 520 164 53.6 20.5 6.5
QMOD00135 1-1/4 229 135 3823 Simplex 1562 520 164 61.5 20.5 6.5
QMOD00175 1-1/4 297 175 4955 Simplex 1962 520 164 77.2 20.5 6.5
QMOD00215 1-1/2 365 215 6088 Duplex 1362 520 328 53.6 20.5 12.9
QMOD00275 1-1/2 467 275 7787 Duplex 1562 520 328 61.5 20.5 12.9
QMOD00365 1-1/2 620 365 10336 Duplex 1962 520 328 77.2 20.5 12.9
 Notice!
The temperature and pressure correction factors in the Specification Tables should
be applied to the flow rates in the Dryer Sizing Table to suit the application and
ensure dryer performance. All flow rates are based on 7.0 barg (100 psig) and 35°C